Equitable Sharing Payments of Cash and Sale Proceeds by Recipient Agency for Georgia
Fiscal Year 2024

Agency Name Agency Type Cash Value Sales Proceeds

Appling County Sheriff's Office Local $27,961 $28,305 $56,266
Athens-Clarke County Police Department Local $372,428 SO $372,428
Atlanta Police Department Local $126,545 $5,242 $131,787
Auburn Police Department Local $1,368 SO $1,368
Bartow County Sheriff's Office Local $18,667 SO $18,667
Blackshear Police Department Local $2,991 $26,009 $29,000
Blue Ridge Judicial District - Cherokee County - Office of the District

Attorney Local $3,417 SO $3,417
Braselton Police Department Local $25,696 $2,903 $28,599
Brookhaven Police Department Local $128,755 SO $128,755
Bureau Of Investigation (BI) Division State $179,134 $25,127 $204,261
Burke County Sheriff's Office Local $42,930 SO $42,930
Camden County Sheriff's Office Local $106,019 $10,165 $116,184
Carroll County Sheriff's Office Local SO $14,810 $14,810
Carrollton Police Department Local $2,580 SO $2,580
Cartersville Police Department Local $427,818 $148,878 $576,696
Chamblee Police Department Local $3,087 SO $3,087
Chatham County Police Department Local $116,694 $435,641 $552,335
Chatham County Sheriff's Department Local $14,616 $4,303 $18,919
Cherokee Sheriff's Office Local $49,309 SO $49,309
City Of Acworth Police Department Local $35,369 $7,157 $42,526
City Of Alpharetta Police Department Local $94,962 $20,133 $115,095
City Of Conyers Police Department Local $38,309 $21,227 $59,536
City Of Doraville Police Department Local $148,132 $18,325 $166,457
City Of Douglasville Police Department Local $82,858 $1,081 $83,939
City Of Jefferson Police Department Local $45,703 S0 $45,703
City Of Monroe Police Department Local $32,621 SO $32,621
City Of Morrow Police Department Local $9,403 $8,300 $17,703
City Of Pooler Police Department Local $702 $819 $1,521

City Of Roswell Police Department Local $30,159 $20,310 $50,469



City Of Snellville Police Department
Clarkston Police Department
Clayton County Police Department
Clayton County Sheriff's Office
Cobb County Sheriff's Office
College Park Police Department
Columbia County Sheriff's Office
Commerce Police Department
Covington Police Department
Coweta County Sheriff's Office
Dallas Police Department

Dalton Police Department

DeKalb County Police Department
Department Of Community Supervision
Department Of Corrections
Department Of Driver Services - Investigative Services
Department Of Public Safety
Department Of Revenue

Douglas County Sheriff's Office
Duluth Police Department
Dunwoody Police Department

East Point Police Department
Effingham County Sheriff's Office
Fayette County Sheriff's Office
Fayetteville Police Department
Floyd County Police Department
Forsyth County Sheriff's Office
Franklin County Sheriff's Office
Fulton County Sheriff's Office
Gainesville Police Department
Glynn County Sheriff's Office
Greene County Sheriff's Office
Griffin Police Department
Gwinnett County Police Department

Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
State
State
Local
State
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local

$1,368
$82,382
$220,111
$170,671
$4,890
$7,960
$615
$208,844
$62,113
$208,551
$155,742
$8,263
$474,021
$39,116
$163,564
SO
$319,356
$30,678
$53,398
$1,368
$37,619
$26,354
$702
$142,540
$14,446
$6,287
$126,111
$4,932
$224,351
$43,453
$65,880
$74,456
$38,591
$161,769

SO
$21,882
$33,840
$85,409
$18,325

SO

SO
$95,473
$21,882

$3,557

SO

SO

$6,413
$22,609
$3,531
$777
$2,868

SO

SO

SO

SO

$6,354
$819
$26,695
$5,231

SO
$10,055

SO

$3,557
$3,599
$59,530

SO

$2,779
$2,903

$1,368
$104,264
$253,951
$256,080
$23,215
$7,960
$615
$304,317
$83,995
$212,108
$155,742
$8,263
$480,434
$61,725
$167,095
$777
$322,224
$30,678
$53,398
$1,368
$37,619
$32,708
$1,521
$169,235
$19,677
$6,287
$136,166
$4,932
$227,908
$47,052
$125,410
$74,456
$41,370
$164,672



Gwinnett County Sheriff's Office
Heard County Sheriff's Office
Henry County Police Department
Henry County Sheriff's Office
Jasper County Sheriff's Department
Johns Creek Police Department
Jonesboro Police Department
Laurens County Sheriff's Office
Lawrenceville Police Department
Liberty County Sheriff's Office
Lilourn Police Department
Loganville Police Department
Lowndes County Sheriff's Office
Marietta Police Department
McDuffie County Sheriff's Office
Metter Police Department

National Guard Counterdrug Task Force
Newton County Sheriff's Office
Oconee District Attorney's Office
Polk County Police Department
Porterdale Police Department
Ports Authority Police Department
Rockdale County Sheriff's Department
Rome Police Department

Sandy Springs Police Department
Savannah Police Department
Smyrna Police Department

Social Circle Police Department
South Fulton Police Department
Spalding County Sheriff's Department
Suwanee Police Department
Taliaferro County Sheriff's Office
Treutlen County Sheriff's Office
Turner County Sheriff's Office

Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
State
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local

$160,856
$40,796
$212,768
$191,640
$9,458
$27,903
$11,453
$71,278
$30,405
$21,702
$1,368
$112,516
$130,333
$224,460
$5,643
$94,199
$85,376
$119,664
SO
$3,385
$2,069
$44,887
$65,060
$3,385
$117,674
$66,438
$39,134
$38,603
$41,963
$67,699
$68,181
$124,124
$568

SO

$43,130
$3,018
$26,342
$84,561
$628
$7,672
$10,509
$19,306
$84,561
$32,810
S0
$21,882
S0
$2,903
S0
$32,784
$10,595
$38,914
$293,558
S0

S0
$46,414
$8,042
S0
$5,747
$26,723
S0
$21,882
S0
$8,639
S0

S0
$26,009
$3,411

$203,986
$43,814
$239,110
$276,201
$10,086
$35,575
$21,962
$90,584
$114,966
$54,512
$1,368
$134,398
$130,333
$227,363
$5,643
$126,983
$95,971
$158,578
$293,558
$3,385
$2,069
$91,301
$73,102
$3,385
$123,421
$93,161
$39,134
$60,485
$41,963
$76,338
$68,181
$124,124
$26,577
$3,411



Tybee Island Police Department
Union City Police Department
Upson County Sheriff's Office
Walton County Sheriff's Office
Warner Robins Police Department
Woodstock Police Department

Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Georgia Totals

SO

$11,016

SO
$131,735
SO

$2,580
$7,729,054

$10,219

S0

$6,053
$21,882
$1,425

S0
$2,136,442

$10,219
$11,016
$6,053
$153,617
$1,425
$2,580
$9,865,496
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